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Agricultural & Life Sciences Continuing/Returning 270 218 206 205 192 143 140 163 172 157 182 16% 27% -33%
Agricultural & Life Sciences High School,Exchange,Other 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Agricultural & Life Sciences New Frosh 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 3 0 7 0
Agricultural & Life Sciences New Grad/Law/WWAMI 7 9 5 6 6 6 5 8 5 2 8
Agricultural & Life Sciences New Transfer 6 10 15 10 6 14 4 0 2 4 3

Art & Architecture Continuing/Returning 86 82 79 82 99 85 79 89 89 106 81 -24% -5% -6%
Art & Architecture New Frosh 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0
Art & Architecture New Grad/Law/WWAMI 4 4 11 1 7 12 23 17 3 22 10 -55%
Art & Architecture New Transfer 5 3 4 2 6 4 3 3 3 4 2

Business & Economics Continuing/Returning 462 404 366 365 306 281 241 242 261 349 361 3% 28% -22%
Business & Economics New Frosh 4 4 10 5 17 2 1 14 18 25 20 -20%
Business & Economics New Grad/Law/WWAMI 5 1 6 0 1 4 6 3 0 14 13
Business & Economics New Transfer 4 12 5 4 8 0 4 4 6 8 12

Education, Health & Human Sci Continuing/Returning 417 369 344 318 315 273 280 306 283 289 304 5% 11% -27%
Education, Health & Human Sci New Frosh 6 3 5 6 2 2 5 2 17 8 8
Education, Health & Human Sci New Grad/Law/WWAMI 25 52 26 56 43 39 48 43 50 46 53 15% 36% 112%
Education, Health & Human Sci New Transfer 8 5 9 9 5 5 10 2 4 13 7

Engineering Continuing/Returning 405 434 394 367 373 395 287 267 254 343 375 9% -5% -7%
Engineering High School,Exchange,Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Engineering New Frosh 4 5 3 4 3 4 1 2 6 5 6
Engineering New Grad/Law/WWAMI 12 9 17 13 17 7 12 15 16 8 15
Engineering New Transfer 4 17 16 13 11 9 2 1 8 10 5

Graduate Studies Continuing/Returning 50 54 54 42 34 44 35 32 29 24 27 13% -39% -46%
Graduate Studies New Grad/Law/WWAMI 26 30 35 31 42 36 32 33 24 23 32 39% -11% 23%

Intercollege Curriculum Continuing/Returning 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Law Continuing/Returning 118 74 77 84 94 91 131 74 72 102 95 -7% 4% -19%
Law New Grad/Law/WWAMI 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Letters Arts & Social Sciences Continuing/Returning 527 473 411 483 463 414 420 436 446 440 541 23% 31% 3%
Letters Arts & Social Sciences New Frosh 12 10 10 12 11 3 3 12 12 8 7
Letters Arts & Social Sciences New Grad/Law/WWAMI 1 2 10 8 10 21 13 14 12 20 19 -5% -10%
Letters Arts & Social Sciences New Transfer 20 14 18 17 20 13 15 14 24 20 22 10% 10%
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Natural Resources Continuing/Returning 217 206 216 280 243 236 275 366 381 402 392 -2% 66% 81%
Natural Resources New Frosh 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 3 1 6
Natural Resources New Grad/Law/WWAMI 6 7 10 13 19 21 28 45 42 34 29 -15% 38%
Natural Resources New Transfer 1 0 3 4 2 3 5 2 3 2 2

Non-Degree Continuing/Returning 108 82 108 68 69 51 46 42 25 38 38 0% -25% -65%
Non-Degree High School,Exchange,Other 355 270 209 190 312 109 115 340 176 156 212 36% 94% -40%

Science Continuing/Returning 306 285 210 240 254 222 206 202 203 219 225 3% 1% -26%
Science New Frosh 4 12 4 8 3 2 1 4 3 2 1
Science New Grad/Law/WWAMI 1 6 5 3 6 5 3 5 3 4 5
Science New Transfer 10 5 12 8 6 1 3 0 0 6 3

WWAMI Continuing/Returning 0 0 0 40 40 35 36 41 41 41 41 0% 17%
WWAMI New Grad/Law/WWAMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 40 40 40 0%

3,499 3,177 2,916 3,000 3,049 2,592 2,523 2,890 2,736 3,002 3,206 7% 24% -8%All
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